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Step into the future of bathroom design with our Autumn 2025 
Product Launch — headlined by HeyU, our most versatile, creative 
and inspiring modular collection yet.
Designed and crafted in-house here in the heart of the UK, HeyU offers 
unparalleled freedom to design a bathroom that’s truly your own. One innovative 
collection. Four distinctive design styles. Two different looks.14 colourways, 
including two dramatic new metallic foils. With so many possibilities, no two HeyU 
bathrooms will ever be the same.

To complement the range, we’re also unveiling our new MetaLux basin collection 
as well as our new GlowLux illuminated mirrors range, complete with coordinating 
textured backboards to match your chosen HeyU design — the perfect finishing 
touch for your space.

HeyU isn’t just a product — it’s a whole new way to shape your space. We’re thrilled 
to share this ground-breaking collection with you.

Our Autumn Launch doesn’t stop there either. We’re also presenting our newly 
revitalised Lustre collection, now available in two additional striking new finishes: 
Rift Black and Sandy Ecru, along with an expansion of handle trim options.

We hope you enjoy immersing yourself in the rich tones, tactile finishes and fresh 
ideas of Utopia’s Autumn collection — designed to spark your imagination.

Welcome to our 2025 
Product Showcase
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Shape your Space
New for 2025

Introducing the all-new HeyU modular 
collection. Our most versatile range 

ever. HeyU is designed to shape 
your space in the most unique and 

creative ways you can imagine.

5
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A study in understated elegance, HeyU Smooth 
features a minimalist, flat slab door with a subtle 
chamfered edge. Clean, refined and effortlessly 
sophisticated — because sometimes, less truly 
is more.

Sleek, contemporary, and timeless, HeyU Linear 
features clean vertical grooves that add structure 
and rhythm, perfect for those seeking a modern 
architectural touch.

Less can be so much more Effortlessly contemporary

HeyU – Our Bold New Modular 
Wall-Mounted Collection for 2025

Introducing HeyU, Utopia’s most versatile modular 
collection yet. Drawing on everything we’ve learned 
from our previous ranges, HeyU re-imagines modular 
bathroom design for 2025 — blending refined 
craftsmanship with all-new ways to create a space that is 
uniquely yours. Exclusively designed and manufactured in 
the UK, every element reflects our commitment to quality 
and innovation.

•	 Four Distinctive Design Styles – Choose from HeyU 
Smooth, HeyU Linear, HeyU Wave and HeyU Ripple; 
each texture offers its own mood, from minimalist 
calm to bold, sculptural impact.

•	 A Rich Palette of Finishes – Fourteen stylish options, 
including two striking new metallics, give you the 
freedom to express your own personality.

•	 Endless Possibilities – Multiple unit sizes, 
configurations and storage options combine 
effortlessly with a wide choice of slabtop and worktop 
and sit-on washbasins, making it easy to design a 
bathroom that feels truly individual.

•	 Perfectly Coordinated Details – Matching tall units, 
WC units and ancillary pieces are complemented by 
internal and external mood lighting and premium 
door and drawer hardware for a flawless finish.

With HeyU, creating your dream bathroom is no longer 
about compromise — it’s about combining textures, colours 
and forms to build a space that’s as individual as you are.
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Dynamic yet delicate, HeyU Ripple presents a 
dramatic arrangement of circular lines radiating 
from a central point. The design shifts and plays 
with light as you move around it, creating a subtle 
sense of motion and depth.

HeyU Wave captures the natural fluid 
beauty of nature. Relief profiles evoke 
the motion of ocean waves or windswept 
sand dunes, making every glance an 
experience of texture and movement.

Radiating confidence Nautical but nice
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Give the smallest room the star treatment it deserves! 
This cloakroom unit has all the inimitable style of HeyU 
ingeniously packaged into a neat, space-saving design.

Get the look
Opening: Pull-to-open (handled), Finish: HeyU Smooth in Dorchester Oak, Handle: HeyU Matt Black handle, Sanitaryware: Halo Cloakroom Basin 
and Quantum Square toilet, Brassware: Divine Matt Black, Mirror: GlowLux Horizon, Wall Tiles: Temple Chalk, Floor tiles: Gotham Empire

Also available as Push-to-open

HeyU 500mm Cloakroom Washbasin Unit in Dorchester Oak

Smooth

Sizes provided as a reference refer to the unit size only, the overall width will vary depending on choice of basin or worktop used.
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Get the look
Opening: Pull-to-open (handled), Finish: HeyU Linear in Sandy Ecru, Handle: HeyU Matt Black Handle, 
Sanitaryware: Modular Slimline Ceramic Slabtop Basin and Corr Back-to-wall toilet Brassware: Divine Matt Black, 
Mirror: Luma Horizon, Wall Tiles: Tate Sea Glass, Floor tiles: Sherwood Ecru

Also available as Push-to-open

For a cool, calming space, take the visual appeal of HeyU Linear 
and combine it with the soothing Sandy Ecru finish and then 
add black accessories for that contemporary touch of contrast.

HeyU 600mm Washbasin Unit in Sandy Ecru

Linear

Sizes provided as a reference refer to the unit size only, the overall width will vary depending on choice of basin or worktop used.
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Get the look
Opening: Pull-to-open (handled), Finish: HeyU Smooth in Sea Green, Handle: HeyU Brushed Brass handle, 
Sanitaryware: Halo 610mm Mineralcast Slabtop Washbasin  Brassware: Divine Brushed Brass, 
Mirror: GlowLux Horizon, Shower area wall tiles: Teneva White Strata, Floor tiles: Vento Marble

Also available as Push-to-open

Designer vibes abound in this classy shower room where brass 
accessories accentuate the beautifully serene Sea Green finish. 
Understated, yet effortlessly sophisticated, this space proves that 
simplicity can be the ultimate in style.

HeyU 600mm Double Drawer Washbasin Unit in Sea Green

Smooth

Sizes provided as a reference refer to the unit size only, the overall width will vary depending on choice of basin or worktop used.
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Get the look

Opening: Push-to-open, Finish: HeyU Wave in Alpine Green, Sanitaryware: Lustre Matt 
Slabtop Washbasin and Corr Back-to-wall toilet, Brassware: Divine Brushed Brass, 
Mirror: GlowLux Wave, Wall tiles: Barras Calico, Floor tiles: Tregatta Grey

Also available as Pull-to-open

Dare to be different with HeyU Wave. This captivating design 
style channels the natural fluid beauty of ocean waves and 
windswept sand dunes, creating a tactile surface that’s 
impossible to ignore. Mesmerising from every angle, HeyU 
Wave lifts bathroom elegance to an entirely new level.

HeyU 800mm Washbasin Unit in Alpine Green

Wave

Sizes provided as a reference refer to the unit size only, the overall width will vary depending on choice of basin or worktop used.
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The ultimate expression of a focal point, HeyU Ripple features a dynamic radial 
pattern of delicate circular lines that seem to shift and dance with the light. In any 
colour, it becomes a striking centrepiece, adding layers of intriguing depth and 
texture to your bathroom. Pair sparkling surfaces with darker, tactile finishes to 
heighten the contrast and create a space that’s as dramatic as it is refined.

Get the look
Opening: Pull-to-open (handled), Finish: HeyU Ripple in Azure Blue, Handle: HeyU Chrome handle, Sanitaryware: Modular Slimline Washbasin, 
Brassware: Divine Chrome, Mirror: GlowLux, Wall Tiles: Teneva White Floor tiles: Vento Marble

Also available as Push-to-Open

HeyU 800mm Single Drawer Line Washbasin Unit in Azure Blue

Matching 
textured 
tall units

New

Ripple

Sizes provided as a reference refer to the unit size only, the overall width will vary depending on choice of basin or worktop used.
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Get the look
Opening: Pull-to-open (handled), Finish: HeyU Wave in 
Iridescent Claret, Handle: HeyU Brushed Brass handle, 
Sanitaryware: Halo Twin 1210mm Slabtop basin, Brassware: 
Divine Brushed Brass, Bath: Sensuelle Freestanding with 
Gloss White skirt, Mirror: Deluxe Mirror Panel*

Also available as Push-to-Open

* Please refer to the Utopia Master Retail Price & 
Specification Book for details about this product.

A sumptuous, jewel-like hue designed to transform 
your bathroom into a bold and unforgettable 
statement. This rich, luminous shade becomes the 
true centrepiece of any space, exuding confidence and 
sophistication.

Paired with the refined, faceted texture of our HeyU 
Wave design and accented by the understated luxury 
of brushed brass finishes, Iridescent Claret creates a 
striking yet harmonious aesthetic — a bathroom that 
feels as inspiring as it is elegant.

HeyU 1200mm Twin Washbasin 
Unit in Iridescent Claret

Wave

Sizes provided as a reference refer to the unit size only, the overall width will vary depending on choice of basin or worktop used.
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Get the look
Opening: Push-to-open, Finish: HeyU Linear in Carbon Black, Sanitaryware: MetaLux Brushed Gunmetal Black Sit-on Basin and 
Corr back-to-wall toilet, Worktop: 12mm Compact Laminate in Grey Marble, Brassware: Stapleford Matt Black, 
Mirror Units: Contemporary Fitted Mirror units, Wall tiles: Harlyn Matt White.

Also available as Pull-to-Open

We all know opposites attract, no doubt accounting for the enduring 
popularity of black and white colour schemes. That classic combination 
is given a contemporary boost here with the subtle textured surface of 
HeyU Linear and the beautiful metallic black basins and matching matt 
black Stapleford taps.  

HeyU 1200mm Twin Single Drawer Line Washbasin Unit in Carbon Black

MetaLux 
Sit-on 
basins

New

Matching 
HeyU WC 

panel

New

Linear

Sizes provided as a reference refer to the unit size only, the overall width will vary depending on choice of basin or worktop used.
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Get the look

Opening: Pull-to-open (Handled), Finish: HeyU Ripple 
in Iridescent Bronze, Handle: HeyU Brushed Brass 
handle, Sanitaryware: MetaLux Basin in Brushed Brass, 
Worktop: 12mm Compact Laminate in Graphite Slate, 
Brassware: Divine Brushed Brass, Mirror: Luma Ripple 
1600mm Mirror on Iridescent Bronze, Floor tiles: 
Sherwood Hazelnut

Also available as Push-to-Open

HeyU Ripple is designed to command attention. 
Its mesmerising radial motif of interlocking 
circles plays with light and shadow, creating an 
ever-changing sense of movement and depth.
In dramatic shades of sumptuous Bronze 
and Brass finishes, this striking design exudes 
opulence and sophistication — a true statement 
piece for any bathroom.

HeyU 1600mm Twin Double Drawer 
Washbasin Unit in Iridescent Bronze

Ripple

25
Sizes provided as a reference refer to the unit size only, the overall width will vary depending on choice of basin or worktop used.
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GlowLux 
Illuminated 

Mirrors

New

27

MetaLux 
Sit-on 
basins

New
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How to Order HeyU
It’s easy to order new HeyU bathroom furniture. Use this step-by-step guide to create your configuration. 

Decide on your HeyU look
Choose from a slabtop basin or a worktop and sit-on basin.

Choose HeyU designs
Choose your Design Style and add the three-digit code at the beginning of your product code.

HeyU unit with a choice of ceramic or mineralcast slabtop basins. HeyU unit with a choice of sit-on basins. You’ll also need to order 
a worktop, choose from 12mm Compact Laminate, 20mm or 
22mm Solid Surface.

HeyU Smooth Design Style Code: HYS HeyU Linear Design Style Code: HYL

HeyU Wave Design Style Code: HYW HeyU Ripple Design Style Code: HYR

1

4

Decide on your opening type
HeyU is available in either push-to-open or pull-to-open units. Push-to-open units are handle-less, pull-to-open units 
require a handle to be ordered separately. Choose from HeyU Chrome, Matt Black or Brushed Brass options. 

For cleaner lines, HeyU Push-to-open units don’t need handles. 
Simply press the front to open the drawer, and again to soft-close.

Pull-to-open unit, featuring the HeyU handle. Also features soft-
close drawer runners as standard.

3

500mm Cloakroom 600mm Single Drawer 600mm Single Drawer Line

1200mm Twin Drawer Line

1600mm Twin Drawer Line1200mm Twin Double Drawer 1600mm Twin Double Drawer1600mm Twin Single Drawer

600mm Double Drawer

800mm Double Drawer 1200mm Twin Single Drawer

800mm Single Drawer

800mm Single Drawer Line

Choose your unit size
Depending on your space, choose from a 500mm single door cloakroom, 600mm wide or 800mm wide single drawer, double 
drawer or single drawer line unit. Alternatively, create a statement with HeyU twin 1200mm or 1600mm single or double 
drawer units or single or double drawer line units.

2
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500mm 
Cloakroom Unit

600mm Unit 800mm Unit 1200mm Unit 1600mm Unit

Halo Mineralcast 500mm 
gloss Cloakroom basin *

Halo Mineralcast 610mm 
gloss basin *

Halo Mineralcast 810mm 
gloss slabtop basin *

Halo Mineralcast 
Twin 1210mm 
gloss slabtop basin

*

Lustre Mineralcast 
680mm gloss or 
matt basin

*

Lustre Mineralcast 
880mm gloss or 
matt basin

*

Modular Slimline 
Ceramic 610mm 
slabtop basin

*

Modular Slimline 
Ceramic 810mm 
slabtop basin

*

YOU Modular 
Ceramic 610mm 
slabtop basin

*

YOU Modular 
Ceramic 810mm 
slabtop basin

*

Decide on Your finish
With 14 finishes to choose from, make a bold statement with your unique HeyU creation. Use the three digit code at the end of 
your product code. See page 34 for an example of how to create your HeyU unit code.

Gloss finish

White Gloss	
Finish Code: WHG

Metallic finish

Iridescent Bronze	
Finish Code: IBR

Metallic finish

Iridescent Claret	
Finish Code: ICL

Super Matt finish

Blush	
Finish Code: BLU

Super Matt finish

Storm Grey	
Finish Code: STG

Wood Effect finish

Dorchester Oak	
Finish Code: DOO

Matt finish

Aragon Flint	
Finish Code: AFL

Super Matt finish

Sea Green	
Finish Code: SEG

Super Matt finish

African Rose	
Finish Code: AFR

Wood Effect finish

Richmond Walnut	
Finish Code: RIW

Matt finish

Sandy Ecru	
Finish Code: SEC

Halo Basin family Lustre Basin family Modular Slimline Basin family YOU Modular Basin family

Super Matt finish

Azure Blue	
Finish Code: AZB

Super Matt finish

Alpine Green	
Finish Code: APG

Matt finish

Carbon Black	
Finish Code: CBB
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5 Choose either a slabtop washbasin...
Our basins are perfectly designed to finish off your unit, and every HeyU basin was picked to help you to totally 
customise your HeyU bathroom. The basin isn’t included in your unit price, so remember to order separately.
This chart will help you to identify which basin is compatible with which HeyU unit.
There are four distinctive families of slabtop basin; Halo, Lustre, Modular Slimline and YOU.

*Only sit-on basins with work tops can be used with HeyU 1600mm wide units. See page 32 for basin and worktop options.
**Matt black and brushed brass options are available to purchase separately.

6

New Iridescent Claret 
Metallic finish
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White Slate
Finish Code: WSL

Grey Marble
Finish Code: GRM

Grey Concrete 
Finish Code: CON

Monet Slate
Finish Code: MSL

Midnight Onyx
Finish Code: MOX

Desert Stone
Finish Code: DST

Carrara Marble
Finish Code: CAR

Graphite Slate
Finish Code: GRS

Worktops for sit-on basins
If you’ve chosen a sit-on basin, pick a worktop from one of the following three ranges.

Add those all-important finishing touches
HeyU offers everything you need to complement your choice of washbasin unit. Choose from three HeyU toilet units, tall 
storage units, internal lighting and even drawer dividers. Our range of illuminated mirrors now includes the all-new GlowLux 
mirror, available with coordinating backboard to match your choice of HeyU style.

Pick your handle
For pull-to-open units, choose your HeyU handle finish.

7

9

8

HeyU Chrome handle HeyU Matt Black handle HeyU Brushed Brass handle

22mm Solid Surface worktop finishes
Choose your finish and add the suffix to the end of your product code. The worktop will feature a chamfered profile.

12mm Compact Laminate worktop finishes
Choose your finish and add the suffix to the end of your product code.

Glacial White
Finish Code: GCW

Plain White
Finish Code: PWH

Snowstorm
Finish Code: SWM

Chalkboard
Finish Code: CKB

20mm Marble Effect Solid Surface worktop finishes
Choose your finish and add the suffix to the end of your product code. The worktop will feature a chamfered profile.

Polaris White
Finish Code: PSW

Palladian Grey
Finish Code: PLG

Imperial White
Finish Code: IMW

Metropolitan Grey
Finish Code: MEG

Tempest Black
Finish Code: TEB

...or a sit on basin and worktop
Choose from our range of ceramic, mineralcast  or metal basins, team with a worktop of your choice 
from the following pages to complete the sit-on look.

Miro sit-on basinMetaLux basin 
in Brushed Stainless Steel, 

Gunmetal Black or Brushed Brass

Quantum Square Elegant 
sit-on basin

Quantum Square Elegant 
sit-on basin

Quantum Square Elegant 
sit-on basin

Quantum Square Elegant 
sit-on basin

Stratton Mineralcast 
sit-on basin

Quinn Twilight & Chalk 
sit-on basins

Opula sit-on basin

Hepworth sit-on basin

6
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Pull-to-open

Push-to-open

Smooth Linear Wave Ripple

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

600mm HYS005/*** £549 HYL005/*** £699 HYW005/*** £789 HYR005/*** £789

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

600mm HYS006/*** £649 HYL006/*** £799 HYW006/*** £889 HYR006/*** £889

600mm Single Drawer Washbasin Unit
Pull-to-open: 600W X 448D X 483H     Push-to-open: 600W X 450D X 483H

•	 Available in all 4 design styles in 14 finishes
•	 Wall-mounted unit
•	 Designed for use with either a slabtop basin, or a worktop and sit-on basin (order separately)
•	 Features soft-close mechanism as standard

Pull-to-open

Push-to-open

Smooth Linear Wave Ripple

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

600mm HYS009/*** £499 HYL009/*** £649 HYW009/*** £739 HYR009/*** £739

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

600mm HYS010/*** £599 HYL010/*** £749 HYW010/*** £839 HYR010/*** £839

600mm Single Drawer Line Washbasin Unit
Pull-to-open: 600W X 448D X 265H     Push-to-open: 600W X 450D X 265H

•	 Available in all 4 design styles in 14 finishes
•	 Wall-mounted unit
•	 Designed for use with either a slabtop basin, or a worktop and sit-on basin (order separately)
•	 Features soft-close mechanism as standard

LH RH

Pull-to-open

Push-to-open

Smooth Linear Wave Ripple

Width Handing Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

500mm Left HYS001/*** £329 HYL001/*** £409 HYW001/*** £459 HYR001/*** £459

500mm Right HYS002/*** £329 HYL002/*** £409 HYW002/*** £459 HYR002/*** £459

Width Handing Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

500mm Left HYS003/*** £349 HYL003/*** £429 HYW003/*** £479 HYR003/*** £479

500mm Right HYS004/*** £349 HYL004/*** £429 HYW004/*** £479 HYR004/*** £479

HeyU Cloakroom Unit
Pull-to-open: 492W x 246D x 650H     Push-to-open: 492W X 248D X 650H

•	 Available in all 4 design styles in 14 finishes
•	 Wall-mounted unit
•	 Available as left or right handed
•	 Basin not included, to be ordered separately
•	 Features soft-close mechanism as standard

Pull-to-open

Push-to-open

Smooth Linear Wave Ripple

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

600mm HYS013/*** £699 HYL013/*** £849 HYW013/*** £939 HYR013/*** £939

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

600mm HYS014/*** £899 HYL014/*** £1049 HYW014/*** £1139 HYR014/*** £1139

600mm Double Drawer Washbasin Unit
Pull-to-open: 600W X 448D X 483H     Push-to-open: 600W X 450D X 483H

•	 Available in all 4 design styles in 14 finishes
•	 Wall-mounted unit
•	 Designed for use with either a slabtop basin, or a worktop and sit-on basin (order separately)
•	 Features soft-close mechanism as standard

Don’t 
forget to 

order your 
basin

page 42

Basin not 
included with 

these units
Basin and worktop 

options start on 
page 42

HYL 005 /
Single drawer 600mm 
wide pull-to-open* 
unit code

* As this is a pull-to-open unit, you’ll need to order handles separately.

HeyU - Linear 
drawer design 
style code

Here’s how this code is broken down:

SEC
Sandy Ecru unit 
finish code

How to create your HeyU unit code
As an example, to order an HeyU Linear 600mm wide single 
drawer pull-to-open unit in Sandy Ecru, your unit code should 
look like this.

Remember, you’ll need to order your choice of basin and  
handles (if required) separately.

Please refer to page 30 for HeyU finish options.

HYL005/SEC

Pull-to-open

Push-to-open

Smooth Linear Wave Ripple

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

800mm HYS007/*** £659 HYL007/*** £819 HYW007/*** £919 HYR007/*** £919

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

800mm HYS008/*** £759 HYL008/*** £919 HYW008/*** £1019 HYR008/*** £1019

800mm Single Drawer Washbasin Unit
Pull-to-open: 800W X 448D X 483H     Push-to-open: 800W X 450D X 483H

•	 Available in all 4 design styles in 14 finishes
•	 Wall-mounted unit
•	 Designed for use with either a slabtop basin, or a worktop and sit-on basin (order separately)
•	 Features soft-close mechanism as standard

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%
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Pull-to-open

Push-to-open

Smooth Linear Wave Ripple

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

1200mm HYS021/*** £998 HYL021/*** £1298 HYW021/*** £1478 HYR021/*** £1478

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

1200mm HYS022/*** £1098 HYL022/*** £1498 HYW022/*** £1678 HYR022/*** £1678

1200mm Twin Single Drawer Line 
Washbasin Unit
Pull-to-open: 1200W X 448D X 265H     Push-to-open: 1200W X 450D X 265H

•	 Available in all 4 design styles in 14 finishes
•	 Wall-mounted unit
•	 Designed for use with either a 1210mm slabtop basin, or a worktop and sit-on basins (order separately)
•	 Features soft-close mechanism as standard

Pull-to-open

Push-to-open

Smooth Linear Wave Ripple

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

1200mm HYS025/*** £1398 HYL025/*** £1698 HYW025/*** £1878 HYR025/*** £1878

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

1200mm HYS026/*** £1738 HYL026/*** £2098 HYW026/*** £2278 HYR026/*** £2278

1200mm Twin Double Drawer Washbasin Unit
Pull-to-open: 1200W X 448D X 483H    Push-to-open: 1200W X 450D X 483H

•	 Available in all 4 design styles in 14 finishes
•	 Wall-mounted unit
•	 Designed for use with either a 1210mm slabtop basin, or a worktop and sit-on basins (order separately)
•	 Features soft-close mechanism as standard

Pull-to-open

Push-to-open

Smooth Linear Wave Ripple

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

1200mm HYS017/*** £1098 HYL017/*** £1398 HYW017/*** £1578 HYR017/*** £1578

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

1200mm HYS018/*** £1198 HYL018/*** £1598 HYW018/*** £1778 HYR018/*** £1778

1200mm Twin Single Drawer Washbasin Unit
Pull-to-open: 1200W X 448D X 483H     Push-to-open: 1200W X 450D X 483H

•	 Available in all 4 design styles in 14 finishes
•	 Wall-mounted unit
•	 Designed for use with either a 1210mm slabtop basin, or a worktop and sit-on basins (order separately)
•	 Features soft-close mechanism as standard

Pull-to-open

Push-to-open

Smooth Linear Wave Ripple

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

800mm HYS015/*** £819 HYL015/*** £989 HYW015/*** £1089 HYR015/*** £1089

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

800mm HYS016/*** £919 HYL016/*** £1089 HYW016/*** £1289 HYR016/*** £1289

800mm Double Drawer Washbasin Unit
Pull-to-open: 800W X 448D X 483H     Push-to-open: 800W X 450D X 483H

•	 Available in all 4 design styles in 14 finishes
•	 Wall-mounted unit
•	 Designed for use with either a slabtop basin, or a worktop and sit-on basin (order separately)
•	 Features soft-close mechanism as standard

Pull-to-open

Push-to-open

Smooth Linear Wave Ripple

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

800mm HYS011/*** £599 HYL011/*** £769 HYW011/*** £869 HYR011/*** £869

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

800mm HYS012/*** £699 HYL012/*** £869 HYW012/*** £969 HYR012/*** £969

800mm Single Drawer Line Washbasin Unit
Pull-to-open: 800W X 448D X 265H     Push-to-open: 800W X 450D X 265H

•	 Available in all 4 design styles in 14 finishes
•	 Wall-mounted unit
•	 Designed for use with either a slabtop basin, or a worktop and sit-on basin (order separately)
•	 Features soft-close mechanism as standard

Basin not 
included with 

these units
Basin and worktop 

options start on 
page 42

Pull-to-open

Push-to-open

Smooth Linear Wave Ripple

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

1600mm HYS019/*** £1318 HYL019/*** £1638 HYW019/*** £1838 HYR019/*** £1838

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

1600mm HYS020/*** £1518 HYL020/*** £1838 HYW020/*** £2038 HYR020/*** £2038

1600mm Twin Single Drawer Washbasin Unit
Pull-to-open: 1600W X 448D X 483H     Push-to-open: 1600W X 450D X 483H

•	 Available in all 4 design styles in 14 finishes
•	 Wall-mounted unit
•	 Designed for use with sit-on basins and a worktop
•	 Basin and worktop not included, to be ordered separately
•	 Features soft-close mechanism as standard

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%
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Pull-to-open

Pull-to-open

Push-to-open

Push-to-open

Smooth Linear Wave Ripple

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

1600mm HYS023/*** £1198 HYL023/*** £1538 HYW023/*** £1738 HYR023/*** £1738

Smooth Linear Wave Ripple

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

1600mm HYS027/*** £1638 HYL027/*** £1978 HYW027/*** £2178 HYR027/*** £2178

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

1600mm HYS024/*** £1398 HYL024/*** £1738 HYW024/*** £1938 HYR024/*** £1938

Width Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

1600mm HYS028/*** £1838 HYL028/*** £2178 HYW028/*** £2578 HYR028/*** £2578

1600mm Twin Single Drawer Line Washbasin Unit
Pull-to-open: 1600W X 448D X 265H     Push-to-open: 1600W X 450D X 265H

•	 Available in all 4 design styles in 14 finishes
•	 Wall-mounted unit
•	 Designed for use with sit-on basins and a worktop
•	 Basin and worktop not included, to be ordered separately
•	 Features soft-close mechanism as standard

1600mm Twin Double Drawer Washbasin Unit
Pull-to-open: 1600W X 448D X 483H     Push-to-open: 1600W X 450D X 483H

•	 Available in all 4 design styles in 14 finishes
•	 Wall-mounted unit
•	 Designed for use with sit-on basins and a worktop
•	 Basin and worktop not included, to be ordered separately
•	 Features soft-close mechanism as standard

Smooth Linear Wave Ripple

Cistern options Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

Without cistern HYS033/*** £439 HYL033/*** £509 HYW033/*** £569 HYR033/*** £569

With concealed cistern HYS034/*** £663 HYL034/*** £733 HYW034/*** £793 HYR034/*** £793

Smooth Linear Wave Ripple

Cistern options Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

Without cistern HYS037/*** £519 HYL037/*** £594 HYW037/*** £649 HYR037/*** £649

With concealed cistern HYS035/*** £743 HYL035/*** £818 HYW035/*** £873 HYR035/*** £873

Smooth Linear Wave Ripple

Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

450mm HYS036/*** £125 HYL036/*** £155 HYW036/*** £175 HYR036/*** £175

HeyU Toilet Unit 610W x 210D x 900H

•	 Available in all 4 design styles in 14 finishes      • Without or with concealed cistern options      •Push buttons sold separately

HeyU Tall Toilet Unit 510W x 210D x 1068H

•	 Available in all 4 design styles in 14 finishes    • Supplied with concealed cistern    • Top fascia pre-cut for flush plate   • Flush Plate sold separately

HeyU Toilet Panel 450W x 18D x 1000H

•	 Available in all 4 design styles in 14 finishes      • Cistern and Flush Plate sold separately

Electronic flush upgrade
•	 Battery or mains powered
•	 For use with standard 

height toilet units
•	 Indicates full or reduced flushes

Icon Flush Plate 
232mm x 152mm x 13mm
•	 Compatible for use 

with the Tall Toilet Unit 
With Cistern

Product code Finish Price

ELECFL Chrome £397
ELECFLMB Matt Black £409
ELECFLBB Brushed Brass £444

Product code Finish Price

ICPPDFCHR Chrome £94
ICPPDFMBK Matt Black £131
ICPPDFBRB Brushed Brass £177

Dual flush push button
•	 Designed for use with the 

standard height toilet unit

Product code Finish Price

DFPBCHR Chrome £53
DFPBBLK Matt Black £62
DFPBBRB Brushed Brass £85

LH RH

Pull-to-open

Push-to-open

Smooth Linear Wave Ripple

Handing Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

Left HYS029/*** £599 HYL029/*** £709 HYW029/*** £769 HYR029/*** £769

Right HYS030/*** £599 HYL030/*** £709 HYW030/*** £769 HYR030/*** £769

Handing Code Price Code Price Code Price Code Price

Left HYS031/*** £639 HYL031/*** £749 HYW031/*** £809 HYR031/*** £809

Right HYS032/*** £639 HYL032/*** £749 HYW032/*** £809 HYR032/*** £809

HeyU Tall Storage Unit
Pull-to-open: 350W x 248D x 1479H     Push-to-open: 350W x 250D x 1479H

•	 Available in all 4 design styles in 14 finishes      • Wall-mounted unit      • Available as left or right handed

Basin not 
included with 

these units
Basin and worktop 

options start on 
page 42

Under Unit Lighting

Accessories for HeyU Washbasin Units

•	 Includes one LED strip light
•	 Can be cut to size
•	 Natural white LED (colour temperature 4000 kelvins)
•	 Includes driver

Product code Length Price
UNILEDLPK1M 1000mm £69
UNILEDLPK2M 2000mm £114
UNILEDLPK3M 3000mm £142
UNILEDLPK5M 5000mm £261

Graphite Drawer Box Dividers
•	 Sold individually
•	 Suitable for use with all 

sizes of single and 
double drawer units

Graphite Drawer Rechargeable Battery  
Powered Lighting Kit
•	 Sold as a pair
•	 For double drawer units two pairs will be required
•	 Lights are fixed to the top edge of the drawer box 

and illuminate inwards
•	 Light automatically activates when the 

drawer is opened

Product Code Price

Top Drawer Dividers DRWBXDIVT £55
Bottom Drawer Dividers DRWBXDIVB £65

Product Code Price

DRWLIGHTKIT £105

HeyU handles
•	 Order handles separately
•	 Sold individually
•	 Available in Chrome, Matt Black or Brushed Brass

Finish Product Code Price

HeyU Chrome Handle HYUCHR £30
HeyU Matt Black Handle HYUMBK £30
HeyU Brushed Brass Handle HYUBRB £30

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%
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MetaLux Brushed Gunmetal Black

Introducing the 
MetaLux Basin Collection
Elevate your bathroom to a new level of sophistication with our exclusive range of luxurious metal 
basins. Crafted with precision and style, each basin is a striking centrepiece that unites contemporary 
design with luxurious detailing to make a bold statement in any space.
Available in three stunning finishes - Brushed Stainless Steel, Brushed Gunmetal Black and Brushed Brass - these basins 
bring a sense of refined glamour to any space. Their circular 350mm design combines smooth form with practical 
proportions, creating a focal point that feels both sculptural and functional.

Every basin is completed with a colour-coordinated waste, ensuring a flawless, seamless look down to the smallest detail.

Why choose a MetaLux basin?

Three eye-catching shades 

Precision-engineered from 3 mm Grade 304 Stainless Steel. Brushed Gunmetal Black and Brushed Brass 
finishes feature an advanced PVD coating for exceptional depth of colour and lasting durability.

Lead-Free & Eco-Friendly, MetaLux basins are produced without lead or other heavy metals to safeguard your 
water supply and the environment.

With outstanding corrosion resistance, MetaLux basins perform flawlessly in hard water, acidic and alkaline 
conditions, staying rust-free year after year.

Durable & Hard-Wearing – Scratch and impact-resistant construction stands up to frequent everyday use.

They’re engineered from 100% recyclable materials help reduce waste and support sustainable design.

Effortless to Clean – Dense, non-porous surfaces leave minimal residue; a quick wipe with warm soapy water 
keeps your MetaLux basin looking like new within seconds.MetaLux Brushed Brass

MetaLux Brushed Stainless Steel

MetaLux Brushed Stainless Steel
Bring a touch of industrial chic to your bathroom with the beautiful 
MetaLux basin in silvery Stainless Steel.

MetaLux Brushed Brass
This elegant basin in Brushed Brass practically glows with 
sophistication making it a fabulous focal point.

MetaLux Brushed Gunmetal Black
Dark and exotic, the MetaLux basin in gleaming Brushed Gunmetal Black 
is the ultimate design statement in a contemporary setting.
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600mm 800mm 1200mm 1600mm

Suitable for use with 
either a tall mono basin 
mixer or wall-mounted 

brassware

Suitable for use with 
either a tall mono basin 
mixer or wall-mounted 

brassware

Suitable for use with 
either a tall mono basin 
mixer or wall-mounted 

brassware

Suitable for use with 
either a tall mono basin 
mixer or wall-mounted 

brassware

Suitable for use with 
either a tall mono basin 
mixer or wall-mounted 

brassware

Suitable for use with 
either a tall mono basin 
mixer or wall-mounted 

brassware

Suitable for use with 
either a tall mono basin 
mixer or wall-mounted 

brassware

Suitable for use with  
either a tall mono basin 
mixer or wall-mounted 

brassware

Suitable for use with 
either a tall mono basin 
mixer or wall-mounted 

brassware

Suitable for use with 
either a tall mono basin 
mixer or wall-mounted 

brassware

Suitable for use with 
either a tall mono basin 
mixer or wall-mounted 

brassware

Suitable for use with 
either a tall mono basin 
mixer or wall-mounted 

brassware

Suitable for use with 
either a tall mono basin 
mixer or wall-mounted 

brassware

Suitable for use with 
either a tall mono basin 
mixer or wall-mounted 

brassware

Suitable for use with 
either a tall mono basin 
mixer or wall-mounted 

brassware

Suitable for use with 
either a tall mono basin 
mixer or wall-mounted 

brassware

Suitable for use  
with wall-mounted 

brassware only

Suitable for use  
with offset or 
wall-mounted 

brassware only

Suitable for use  
with offset or 
wall-mounted 

brassware only

Suitable for use  
with wall-mounted 

brassware only

Suitable for use  
with offset or 
wall-mounted 

brassware only

Suitable for use  
with offset or 
wall-mounted 

brassware only

Basin designed for  
basin-mounted taps

Basin designed for  
basin-mounted taps

Basin designed for  
basin-mounted taps

Basin designed for  
basin-mounted taps

Basin designed for  
basin-mounted taps

Basin designed for  
basin-mounted taps

Basin designed for  
basin-mounted taps

Basin designed for  
basin-mounted taps

Basin designed for  
basin-mounted taps

Basin designed for  
basin-mounted taps

Basin designed for  
basin-mounted taps

Basin designed for  
basin-mounted taps

Basin designed for  
basin-mounted taps

Basin designed for  
basin-mounted taps

Basin designed for  
basin-mounted taps

Miro sit-on basin 
430 x 430 x 150mm

•	 Includes chrome overflow ring

Stratton mineralcast sit-on basin 
380 x 380 x 150mm

•	 This basin does not have an overflow

Quinn Matt ceramic sit-on basins  365 x 365 x 120mm

•	 This basin does not have an overflow
•	 Optional Quinn coordinating waste

MetaLux sit-on basins  350 x 350 x 116mm
•	 These basins do not have an overflow
•	 Includes click-clack waste

Opula ceramic sit-on basin  600 x 400 x 140mm

•	 This basin does not have an overflow

Hepworth mineralcast sit-on basin  606 x 402 x 143mm

•	 This basin does not have an overflow
•	 Supplied complete with waste

Quantum Square Elegant 450mm sit-on basin
445 x 310 x 85mm

•	 Includes chrome overflow ring
•	 One tap hole

Quantum Square Elegant 500mm sit-on basin
500 x 420 x 90mm

•	 Includes chrome overflow ring
•	 One tap hole

Quantum Square 500mm ceramic slabtop basin 
500 x 400 x 130mm

•	 Includes chrome overflow ring
•	 One tap hole

Quantum Square 600mm ceramic slabtop basin 
600 x 400 x 130mm

•	 Includes chrome overflow ring
•	 One tap hole

Product Code Price

MOSITBASW £306

Product Code Price

STSITBASW £185

Product Code Colour Price

QUSITBASC Chalk (white) £262
QUSITBAST Twilight (black) £262

Product Code Basin finish Price

MLXSITBASBSS Brushed Stainless Steel £399
MLXSITBASBGB Brushed Gunmetal Black £399
MLXSITBASBRB Brushed Brass £399

Product Code Price

OPULABASIN £495

Product Code Price

HPSITBASW £320

Product Code Price

QSELBACL45W £268

Product Code Price

QSELBADM50W £377

Product Code Price

QSSLBACER50W £306

Product Code Price

QSSLBACER60W £384

Twilight

Chalk

Basins
The basin you choose sets the overall tone for your bathroom. It’s like your signature so you 
decide whether you want to go big and bold or opt for neat and understated

Slabtop basins
Choose from 10 ceramic or mineralcast slabtop basins. 
The table on page 31 will help you to pick the right basin 
for your unit.

Sit-on basins
If you prefer the distinctive look of a sit-on basin and worktop 
combination, we have a huge range for you to choose from.
The table opposite will help you to select your ideal basin.

Slabtop Basins

Sit-on Basins
If a slabtop basin just isn’t your style, then a sit-on basin and worktop combination can 
open up even more design possibilities. Use this chart to select your perfect basin.

Halo Cloakroom Slabtop Basin 
•	 Basin has one tap hole
•	 Basin can be used either left or right handed

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price
HALCLBASGW 500 x 250 x 25 £180

Halo Slabtop Basin in Gloss White
•	 Basin supplied with no tap hole,  

can be drilled by the installer if required
•	 Supplied as standard with Chrome overflow ring
•	 1210 wide features twin basins

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price
HALSLBA61GW 610 x 460 x 25 £303
HALSLBA81GW 810 x 460 x 25 £323
HALSLBA120GW 1210 x 460 x 25 £380

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price
CERMODSL60 610 x 465 x 35 £270
CERMODSL80 810 x 465 x 35 £352

Modular Slimline Ceramic Basin
•	 Supplied with Chrome overflow as standard
•	 Basin has one tap hole 

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price

MODSQCR60BAS 610 x 460 x 80 £414
MODSQCR80BAS 810 x 460 x 80 £434

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price
LUSSLBA60GW 680 x 520 x 43 £338
LUSSLBA80GW 880 x 520 x 43 £365

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price
LUSSLBA60MW 680 x 520 x 43 £338
LUSSLBA80MW 880 x 520 x 43 £365

YOU Modular Ceramic Slabtop Basin
•	 Basin has one tap hole
•	 Salino basin mono mixer not compatible 

with this basin

Lustre Slabtop Basin in Gloss White
•	 Basin supplied with no tap hole,  

can be drilled by the installer if required

Lustre Slabtop Basin in Matt White
•	 Basin supplied with no tap hole,  

can be drilled by the installer if required

*500mm Cloakroom basin is only compatible with the HeyU Cloakroom basin. See page 42.
Unless stated otherwise, all basins require a waste to be purchased separately. Please refer to main Pricelist.

•	 Colour-matching Freeflow wastes available if required

Note: Height dimension stated denotes basin surface height above top edge of the unit.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%
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Worktops

Product code Length Price

HYU037/*** 610 x 457mm £217
HYU038/*** 810 x 457mm £279
HYU039/*** 1210 x 457mm £403
HYU040/*** 1610 x 457mm £527
12/LAM/457/*** Price per 100mm x 457mm £31

Product code Length Price

HYU041/*** 610 x 457mm £357
HYU042/*** 810 x 457mm £459
HYU043/*** 1210 x 457mm £663
HYU044/*** 1610 x 457mm £867
22SSC/457/*** Price per 100mm x 457mm £51

Product code Length Price

HYU045/*** 610 x 457mm £574
HYU046/*** 810 x 457mm £738
HYU047/*** 1210 x 457mm £1066
HYU048/*** 1610 x 457mm £1394
20MSSC/457/*** Price per 100mm x 457mm £82

12mm Compact Laminate Finishes
Choose your finish and add the suffix to the end of your product code.

12mm Compact Laminate is made from pressurised multiple layers of resin impregnated 
craft papers with a decorative surface on both sides. The core 12mm thickness is a solid 
colour designed to complement the surface décor while the surface is embossed with the 
stone effect pattern for an exceptionally realistic look.

22mm Solid Surface Worktops
Choose your finish and add the suffix to the end of your product code.

22mm Solid Surface has a 3mm solid surface veneer laminated on to an 19mm solid MDF 
core and protective backing sheet. All worktops are hand edged and profiled to order, and 
are watertight. It is available with a chamfered profile.

20mm Marble Effect Solid Surface Finishes
Choose your finish and add the suffix to the end of your product code.

20mm Solid Surface is a synthetic material made from an acrylic polymer. It has a solid 
core and features realistic fixed and random veining to replicate marble and granite. 

White Slate
Finish Code: WSL

Grey Marble
Finish Code: GRM

Grey Concrete 
Finish Code: CON

Monet Slate
Finish Code: MSL

Midnight Onyx
Finish Code: MOX

Desert Stone
Finish Code: DST

Carrara Marble
Finish Code: CAR

Graphite Slate
Finish Code: GRS

Sit-on Basins
We’ve got the perfect selection of sit-on basins, suitable 
for all styles and tastes.

Sit-on 
basins

page 43

Glacial White
Finish Code: GCW

Plain White
Finish Code: PWH

Snowstorm
Finish Code: SWM

Chalkboard
Finish Code: CKB

Polaris White
Finish Code: PSW

Palladian Grey
Finish Code: PLG

Imperial White
Finish Code: IMW

Metropolitan Grey
Finish Code: MEG

Tempest Black
Finish Code: TEB

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%
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Luma Wave mirror
•	 Mounted on a HeyU Wave backboard in your chosen door finish 
•	 Frosted illuminated halo surround
•	 Touch switch located on the lower face of the mirror glass
•	 Demister (Excluding 600mm version)
•	 Includes driver for lights
•	 IP44 Rated
•	 Natural white LED light (Colour temperature 4000 kelvins)
•	 Concealed fixing supplied

Bath Panels
Accessorise your bath with coordinating bath panels in the colour of your choice.
Bath panels are only available in HeyU smooth design style. Not available in Linear, Wave or Ripple.

Pressed bath side panel plinth  
•	 Available in all 14 HeyU colour finishes

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price

MOD BEP 70 682 x 18 x 500 (for 700mm bath end) £182
MOD BEP 75 732 x 18 x 500 (for 750mm bath end) £196
MOD BEP 80 782 x 18 x 500 (for 800mm bath end) £209

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price

MOD BSP 17 1700 x 18 x 500 £352
MOD BSP 18 1800 x 18 x 500 £364

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price

PSPLBSP18 1850 x 18 x 190 £137
Product code Size (W x D x H) Price

PSPLBEP80 782 x 18 x 190 £78

End panel 
•	 Available in all 14 HeyU colour finishes

Side panel 
•	 Available in all 14 HeyU colour finishes

Pressed bath end panel plinth
•	 Available in all 14 HeyU colour finishes

Luma Mirrors
Essential in any bathroom, mirrors also create an illusion of space with natural white LED lighting (colour temperature 4000 kelvins).

Luma mirror
•	 Concealed fixing supplied
•	 Frosted illuminated halo surround
•	 Touch switch located on the lower face of the mirror glass
•	 Demister (Excluding 500mm version)
•	 Includes driver for lights
•	 IP44 Rated
•	 Natural white LED light (Colour temperature 4000 kelvins)

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price
LUM50 500 x 25 x 500 £362
LUM70 700 x 25 x 700 £400
LUM90 900 x 25 x 900 £437

Luma Linear mirror
•	 Mounted on a HeyU Linear backboard in your chosen door finish
•	 Frosted illuminated halo surround
•	 Touch switch located on the lower face of the mirror glass
•	 Demister (Excluding 600mm version)
•	 Includes driver for lights
•	 IP44 Rated
•	 Natural white LED light (Colour temperature 4000 kelvins)
•	 Concealed fixing supplied

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price
LUMLN60 600 x 43 x 600 £534
LUMLN80 800 x 43 x 800 £643
LUMLN100 1000 x 43 x 1000 £729
LUMLN120* 1200 x 43 x 600 £868
LUMLN160* 1600 x 43 x 800 £1086

Luma Ripple mirror
•	 Mounted on a HeyU Ripple backboard in your chosen door finish 
•	 Frosted illuminated halo surround
•	 Touch switch located on the lower face of the mirror glass
•	 Demister (Excluding 600mm version)
•	 Includes driver for lights
•	 IP44 Rated
•	 Natural white LED light (Colour temperature 4000 kelvins)
•	 Concealed fixing supplied

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price
LUMRP60 600 x 43 x 600 £554
LUMRP80 800 x 43 x 800 £703
LUMRP100 1000 x 43 x 1000 £802
LUMRP120* 1200 x 43 x 600 £908
LUMRP160* 1600 x 43 x 800 £1206

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price
LUMHZ52 530 x 43 x 530 £487
LUMHZ72 730 x 43 x 730 £577
LUMHZ92 930 x 43 x 930 £650

Luma Horizon mirror
•	 Backboard supplied in your chosen door finish 
•	 Concealed fixing supplied
•	 Frosted illuminated halo surround
•	 Touch switch located on the lower face of the mirror glass
•	 Demister (Excluding 530mm version)
•	 Includes driver for lights
•	 IP44 Rated
•	 Natural white LED light (Colour temperature 4000 kelvins)

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price
LUMWV60 600 x 43 x 600 £554
LUMWV80 800 x 43 x 800 £703
LUMWV100 1000 x 43 x 1000 £802
LUMWV120* 1200 x 43 x 600 £908
LUMWV160* 1600 x 43 x 800 £1206

Bath panel top rail  
•	 Available in all HeyU finishes
•	 Supplied oversize to be cut down on site
•	 We recommend a top rail is used with our bath panel

Bath Panel Sundries

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price
BPTR 920 920 x 60 x 18  £59 
BPTR 1940 1940 x 60 x 18  £93 

A Finished 
Look for 

your HeyU 
Bath

Mirror, 
mirror 
on the wall
Packed with useful features, 
Luma is a beautiful circular 
mirror which can also be 
customised to match your 
chosen door finish. 
Now available with even 
more options.

Our larger Luma mirrors in Linear, Wave and Ripple design styles 
both feature a single backboard with two Luma mirrors as shown 
above. The 1200mm version features two 500mm mirrors, and 
the 1600mm version features two 700mm mirrors.

See all 
HeyU 

finishes
page 30

*1200mm and 1600mm wide Luma 
Linear, Wave and Ripple mirrors

1200mm

500mm 500mm 700mm 700mm

1600mm

Top rail

Side panel

End panel

End panel plinth
Side panel plinth

Bath panel top rails are 
designed to protect the 
bath panels from water 
ingress. Simply wipe 
off any water after use. 
Choose any door finish 
for a contrasting or 
coordinated look.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%
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GlowLux Wave mirror
•	 Backboard supplied in your chosen door finish 
•	 Concealed fixing supplied
•	 Frosted illuminated halo surround
•	 Touch switch located on the lower face of the mirror glass
•	 Demister
•	 Includes driver for lights
•	 IP44 Rated
•	 Natural white LED light (Colour temperature 4000 kelvins)

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price
GLOWLUXWV60 600 x 43 x 760 £560
GLOWLUXWV70 700 x 43 x 760 £622
GLOWLUXWV90 900 x 43 x 760 £703
GLOWLUXWV130 1300 x 43 x 760 £906

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price
GLOWLUXLN60 600 x 43 x 760 £540
GLOWLUXLN70 700 x 43 x 760 £598
GLOWLUXLN90 900 x 43 x 760 £673
GLOWLUXLN130 1300 x 43 x 760 £863

GlowLux Linear mirror
•	 Backboard supplied in your chosen door finish 
•	 Concealed fixing supplied
•	 Frosted illuminated halo surround
•	 Touch switch located on the lower face of the mirror glass
•	 Demister
•	 Includes driver for lights
•	 IP44 Rated
•	 Natural white LED light (Colour temperature 4000 kelvins)

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price
GLOWLUXRP60 600 x 43 x 760 £560
GLOWLUXRP70 700 x 43 x 760 £622
GLOWLUXRP90 900 x 43 x 760 £703
GLOWLUXRP130 1300 x 43 x 760 £906

GlowLux Ripple mirror
•	 Backboard supplied in your chosen door finish 
•	 Concealed fixing supplied
•	 Frosted illuminated halo surround
•	 Touch switch located on the lower face of the mirror glass
•	 Demister
•	 Includes driver for lights
•	 IP44 Rated
•	 Natural white LED light (Colour temperature 4000 kelvins)

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price
GLOWLUX50 500 x 25 x 660 £369
GLOWLUX60 600 x 25 x 660 £399
GLOWLUX80 800 x 25 x 660 £419
GLOWLUX120 1200 x 25 x 660 £499

GlowLux mirror
•	 Concealed fixing supplied
•	 Frosted illuminated halo surround
•	 Touch switch located on the lower face of the mirror glass
•	 Demister
•	 Includes driver for lights
•	 IP44 Rated
•	 Natural white LED light (Colour temperature 4000 kelvins)

GlowLux Horizon mirror
•	 Backboard supplied in your chosen door finish 
•	 Concealed fixing supplied
•	 Frosted illuminated halo surround
•	 Touch switch located on the lower face of the mirror glass
•	 Demister
•	 Includes driver for lights
•	 IP44 Rated
•	 Natural white LED light (Colour temperature 4000 kelvins)

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price
GLOWLUXHZ53 530 x 43 x 690 £494
GLOWLUXHZ63 630 x 43 x 690 £544
GLOWLUXHZ83 830 x 43 x 690 £604
GLOWLUXHZ123 1230 x 43 x 690 £764

GlowLux Mirrors

Contemporary Fitted Mirror cabinets

Reflect your style with the new GlowLux mirror collection.
Introducing GlowLux – where contemporary elegance meets everyday 
practicality. Our latest range of mirrors redefines modern living with its soft 
square design, a perfect balance between clean geometry and gentle curves.

More than just a mirror, GlowLux is a statement of style, reflecting your 
personality and enhancing your home’s ambience with effortless grace.

Choose your perfect look: GlowLux mirrors are available as a classic stand-
alone option or paired with a colour-coordinated backboard for a seamlessly 
integrated style. Elevate the design further with a decorative border, crafted 
to complement every HeyU design theme and offered in a curated palette of 
HeyU finishes.

Whether you’re refreshing a cloakroom, brightening an ensuite, or adding 
a focal point to your main bathroom, the GlowLux mirror transforms any 
space with understated sophistication.

GlowLux – Soft square. Strong style. Perfectly you.

Deluxe Contemporary Fitted Mirror cabinets

Single door
•	 Two internal 6mm toughened glass shelves
•	 Double sided mirror door with Aluminium frame
•	 Available left (LH) or right (RH) handed
•	 Left hand shown

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price
CFSM20LH 200 x 180 x 900 £601
CFSM20RH 200 x 180 x 900 £601
CFSM30LH 300 x 180 x 900 £632
CFSM30RH 300 x 180 x 900 £632
CFSM35LH 350 x 180 x 900 £677
CFSM35RH 350 x 180 x 900 £677

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price
CFDM60 600 x 180 x 900 £958
CFDM70 700 x 180 x 900 £1,016

Double door
•	 Two internal 6mm toughened glass shelves
•	 Double sided mirror doors with Aluminium frame

Double door
•	 Two internal 6mm toughened glass shelves
•	 Shaver socket
•	 Double sided mirror doors with Aluminium frame

Product code Size (W x D x H) Price
CFDDM60 600 x 180 x 900 £1,061
CFDDM70 700 x 180 x 900 £1,137

LH RH

Style and 
Storage
Featured mirror cabinets from 
our Contemporary Fitted collection.
900mm tall mirrors to create the 
impression of space in your bathroom.
Team with coordinating cladding panels to 
match the theme of your HeyU furniture.

Shown: 2 x 600mm Deluxe Contemporary Fitted Mirror 
cabinets with Carbon Black cladding panels

Product code Description Size (W x D x H) Price

CLAD11 Cladding panel for 
wall units 18 x 180 x 1100 £99

Cladding / Filler panels
•	 Available in all HeyU finishes

Please note: All Contemporary Fitted mirror cabinets are supplied with 
a Powder Grey carcass. Cladding panels are required to finish off and 
coordinate your mirrors with your furniture.
Please state your HeyU colour choice at the time of ordering.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%
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This season, Lustre evolves once again with a series of elegant new touches. We’re unveiling two sleek and 
eye-catching new finishes that bring a fresh sense of style to the collection. To complement them, we’re 
also introducing two new handle trims, Matt Black and Brushed Brass, both designed to work beautifully 
across the entire collection, offering even more ways to personalise your look.

With these refined new options, Lustre is more versatile and contemporary than ever. Perfect for creating 
a bathroom that feels truly bespoke.

Lustre is all about beautiful, tactile surfaces and now the collection becomes even more sophisticated 
with the arrival of Rift Black.

This striking new finish combines a rich woodgrain effect on the unit sides with a gleaming plain black 
glass frontage, creating a dramatic interplay of texture and sheen. The result is a surface that feels as 
luxurious as it looks, opening up endless new design possibilities for truly distinctive bathrooms.

Lustre in Rift Black and Black with Brushed Brass

Introducing the Latest Additions to our Lustre Collection

Get the look
Finish: Rift Black, Sanitaryware: Lustre 680mm Gloss basin, Handle Inlay: Brushed Brass, 
Brassware: Divine Brushed Brass, Wall tiles: Barras Calico, Floor tiles: Gotham Lexington
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Our second exciting new colour for Lustre is in 
complete contrast. Soft Sandy Ecru is a gentle shade 
with cream and beige tones making it an ideal partner 
for virtually any contrasting colour.

Lustre in Sandy Ecru and Brushed Brass

Get the look 
Main image, top of this page.

Finish: Sandy Ecru, Sanitaryware: Lustre 680mm Gloss basin 
and Corr Back-to-wall toilet, Handle Inlay: Brushed Brass, 
Brassware: Divine Brushed Brass, Wall tiles: Harlyn Matt 
Black, Floor tiles: Sherwood Honey

New Lustre Products, Prices and Specifications
Welcome to our new Lustre additions for 2025. Don’t forget you can find the existing Lustre range in our Price and Specification Guide.
Lustre single drawer units maximise storage with drawer dividers and internal storage. Also featuring under-unit natural white LED 
mood lighting (colour temperature 4000 kelvins).

Lustre 680mm Matt Coralux washbasin unit 
680 x 515 x 510

•	 Sensor activated internal LED illumination
•	 Under unit LED mood lighting
•	 Internal trays
•	 Basins are supplied with no tap hole, can be drilled by the installer if required.

Lustre 680mm Gloss Coralux washbasin unit 
680 x 515 x 510

•	 Sensor activated internal LED illumination
•	 Under unit LED mood lighting
•	 Internal trays
•	 Basins are supplied with no tap hole, can be drilled by the installer if required.

Lustre 1080mm Matt Coralux washbasin unit  
1080 x 515 x 510

•	 Sensor activated internal LED illumination
•	 Under unit LED mood lighting
•	 Internal trays
•	 Basins are supplied with no tap hole, can be drilled by the installer if required.

Lustre 1080mm Gloss Coralux washbasin unit  
1080 x 515 x 510

•	 Sensor activated internal LED illumination
•	 Under unit LED mood lighting
•	 Internal trays
•	 Basins are supplied with no tap hole, can be drilled by the installer if required.

Lustre 880mm Matt Coralux washbasin unit 
880 x 515 x 510

•	 Sensor activated internal LED illumination
•	 Under unit LED mood lighting
•	 Internal trays
•	 Basins are supplied with no tap hole, can be drilled by the installer if required.

Lustre 880mm Gloss Coralux washbasin unit 
880 x 515 x 510

•	 Sensor activated internal LED illumination
•	 Under unit LED mood lighting
•	 Internal trays
•	 Basins are supplied with no tap hole, can be drilled by the installer if required.

Code Finish Handle trim finish Price
LUS00205 Powder Grey Matt Black £1,406.00
LUS00208 Powder Grey Brushed Brass £1,406.00
LUS00211 Sea Green Matt Black £1,406.00
LUS00214 Sea Green Brushed Brass £1,406.00
LUS00217 Indigo Matt Black £1,406.00
LUS00220 Indigo Brushed Brass £1,406.00
LUS00223 Everest White & Flat White Chrome £1,406.00
LUS00229 Everest White & Flat White Matt Black £1,406.00
LUS00232 Everest White & Flat White Brushed Brass £1,406.00
LUS00235 Sandy Ecru Chrome £1,406.00
LUS00241 Sandy Ecru Matt Black £1,406.00
LUS00244 Sandy Ecru Brushed Brass £1,406.00
LUS00247 Black & Rift Black Chrome £1,406.00
LUS00253 Black & Rift Black Matt Black £1,406.00
LUS00256 Black & Rift Black Brushed Brass £1,406.00

Code Finish Handle trim finish Price
LUS00259 Powder Grey Matt Black £1,406.00
LUS00262 Powder Grey Brushed Brass £1,406.00
LUS00265 Sea Green Matt Black £1,406.00
LUS00268 Sea Green Brushed Brass £1,406.00
LUS00271 Indigo Matt Black £1,406.00
LUS00274 Indigo Brushed Brass £1,406.00
LUS00277 Everest White & Flat White Chrome £1,406.00
LUS00283 Everest White & Flat White Matt Black £1,406.00
LUS00286 Everest White & Flat White Brushed Brass £1,406.00
LUS00289 Sandy Ecru Chrome £1,406.00
LUS00295 Sandy Ecru Matt Black £1,406.00
LUS00298 Sandy Ecru Brushed Brass £1,406.00
LUS00301 Black & Rift Black Chrome £1,406.00
LUS00307 Black & Rift Black Matt Black £1,406.00
LUS00310 Black & Rift Black Brushed Brass £1,406.00

Code Finish Handle trim finish Price
LUS00207 Powder Grey Matt Black £1,832.00
LUS00210 Powder Grey Brushed Brass £1,832.00
LUS00213 Sea Green Matt Black £1,832.00
LUS00216 Sea Green Brushed Brass £1,832.00
LUS00219 Indigo Matt Black £1,832.00
LUS00222 Indigo Brushed Brass £1,832.00
LUS00225 Everest White & Flat White Chrome £1,832.00
LUS00231 Everest White & Flat White Matt Black £1,832.00
LUS00234 Everest White & Flat White Brushed Brass £1,832.00
LUS00237 Sandy Ecru Chrome £1,832.00
LUS00243 Sandy Ecru Matt Black £1,832.00
LUS00246 Sandy Ecru Brushed Brass £1,832.00
LUS00249 Black & Rift Black Chrome £1,832.00
LUS00255 Black & Rift Black Matt Black £1,832.00
LUS00258 Black & Rift Black Brushed Brass £1,832.00

Code Finish Handle trim finish Price
LUS00261 Powder Grey Matt Black £1,832.00
LUS00264 Powder Grey Brushed Brass £1,832.00
LUS00267 Sea Green Matt Black £1,832.00
LUS00270 Sea Green Brushed Brass £1,832.00
LUS00273 Indigo Matt Black £1,832.00
LUS00276 Indigo Brushed Brass £1,832.00
LUS00279 Everest White & Flat White Chrome £1,832.00
LUS00285 Everest White & Flat White Matt Black £1,832.00
LUS00288 Everest White & Flat White Brushed Brass £1,832.00
LUS00291 Sandy Ecru Chrome £1,832.00
LUS00297 Sandy Ecru Matt Black £1,832.00
LUS00300 Sandy Ecru Brushed Brass £1,832.00
LUS00303 Black & Rift Black Chrome £1,832.00
LUS00309 Black & Rift Black Matt Black £1,832.00
LUS00312 Black & Rift Black Brushed Brass £1,832.00

Code Finish Handle trim finish Price
LUS00206 Powder Grey Matt Black £1,547.00
LUS00209 Powder Grey Brushed Brass £1,547.00
LUS00212 Sea Green Matt Black £1,547.00
LUS00215 Sea Green Brushed Brass £1,547.00
LUS00218 Indigo Matt Black £1,547.00
LUS00221 Indigo Brushed Brass £1,547.00
LUS00224 Everest White & Flat White Chrome £1,547.00
LUS00230 Everest White & Flat White Matt Black £1,547.00
LUS00233 Everest White & Flat White Brushed Brass £1,547.00
LUS00236 Sandy Ecru Chrome £1,547.00
LUS00242 Sandy Ecru Matt Black £1,547.00
LUS00245 Sandy Ecru Brushed Brass £1,547.00
LUS00248 Black & Rift Black Chrome £1,547.00
LUS00254 Black & Rift Black Matt Black £1,547.00
LUS00257 Black & Rift Black Brushed Brass £1,547.00

Code Finish Handle trim finish Price
LUS00260 Powder Grey Matt Black £1,547.00
LUS00263 Powder Grey Brushed Brass £1,547.00
LUS00266 Sea Green Matt Black £1,547.00
LUS00269 Sea Green Brushed Brass £1,547.00
LUS00272 Indigo Matt Black £1,547.00
LUS00275 Indigo Brushed Brass £1,547.00
LUS00278 Everest White & Flat White Chrome £1,547.00
LUS00284 Everest White & Flat White Matt Black £1,547.00
LUS00287 Everest White & Flat White Brushed Brass £1,547.00
LUS00290 Sandy Ecru Chrome £1,547.00
LUS00296 Sandy Ecru Matt Black £1,547.00
LUS00299 Sandy Ecru Brushed Brass £1,547.00
LUS00302 Black & Rift Black Chrome £1,547.00
LUS00308 Black & Rift Black Matt Black £1,547.00
LUS00311 Black & Rift Black Brushed Brass £1,547.00

We do not recommend the use of Coralux solid surface washbasins with water above 60⁰C

Lustre Sandy Ecru shown with 
a Matt Black handle trim.

See our 
pricelist for 
the existing 

Lustre 
range

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%
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Without cistern
•	 Detachable fascia
•	 Complete with 18mm colour co-ordinated worktop

600mm wide Mirror Cabinet
600 x 180 x 852

Tall Storage Mirror Unit Left Hand 400 x 300 x 1600 Tall Storage Mirror Unit Right Hand 400 x 300 x 1600

800mm wide Mirror Cabinet
800 x 180 x 852

Lustre Illuminated Mirrors 
820 x 150 x 500

Lustre Bath Side Panels 
1700 / 1800 x 18 x 500

Lustre Bath Side Panel Plinths 
1850 x 18 x 190

Lustre Bath End Panel Plinths 
782 x 18 x 190

Lustre Bath End Panels 
682 / 782 x 18 x 500

1000mm wide Mirror Cabinet
1000 x 180 x 852

Lustre Toilet Unit
Conceal your cistern and pipework in a stylish coordinating unit. Unit has MFC side panels and worktop that can be drilled. 
Lustre toilet units will match the colour of your Lustre washbasin unit sides.

Lustre Mirror Cabinets
Combining large mirrors with excellent storage space. Lustre mirrors feature under-unit natural white LED mood lighting (4000 kelvins), touch-activated 
overhead illumination, two internal glass shelves and internal shaver socket. Not suitable for zones 0, 1 or 2 bathroom use.

Lustre Mirrors

Lustre Tall Storage Units
A spacious unit with interior shelves to provide extra storage space with under unit natural white LED mood lighting (colour temperature 4000 kelvins).

Bath Panels
Co-ordinate your bath panel with your Lustre furniture.

Additional toilet unit worktop and filler pack
•	 18mm x 800mm worktop and 200 x 900mm filer panel 
•	 Colour co-ordinated Worktop

Product code Finish Size (W x D x H) Price
LUS00316 Flat White 608 x 218 x 904  £719 
LUS00317 Sandy Ecru 608 x 218 x 904  £719 
LUS00318 Rift Black 608 x 218 x 904 £719

Code Finish Size (W x D x H) Price
LUS00313 Flat White 608 x 218 x 904  £495 
LUS00314 Sandy Ecru 608 x 218 x 904  £495 
LUS00315 Rift Black 608 x 218 x 904  £495 

Product code Finish Price
LUS00319 Flat White  £129 
LUS00320 Sandy Ecru  £129 
LUS00321 Rift Black  £129 

Code Finish Price
LUS00328 Powder Grey Matt Black  £1,345 
LUS00331 Powder Grey Brushed Brass  £1,345 
LUS00334 Sea Green Matt Black  £1,345 
LUS00337 Sea Green Brushed Brass  £1,345 
LUS00340 Indigo Matt Black  £1,345 
LUS00343 Indigo Brushed Brass  £1,345 
LUS00346 Everest White & Flat White Chrome  £1,345
LUS00352 Everest White & Flat White Matt Black  £1,345
LUS00355 Everest White & Flat White Brushed Brass  £1,345
LUS00358 Sandy Ecru Chrome  £1,345
LUS00361 Sandy Ecru Matt Black  £1,345
LUS00364 Sandy Ecru Brushed Brass  £1,345
LUS00367 Black and Rift Black Chrome  £1,345
LUS00370 Black and Rift Black Matt Black  £1,345
LUS00373 Black and Rift Black Brushed Brass  £1,345

Code Finish Price
LUS00382 Powder Grey Matt Black £1,264
LUS00384 Powder Grey Brushed Brass £1,264
LUS00386 Sea Green Matt Black £1,264
LUS00388 Sea Green Brushed Brass £1,264
LUS00390 Indigo Matt Black £1,264
LUS00392 Indigo Brushed Brass £1,264
LUS00394 Everest White & Flat White Chrome £1,264
LUS00398 Everest White & Flat White Matt Black £1,264
LUS00400 Everest White & Flat White Brushed Brass £1,264
LUS00402 Sandy Ecru Chrome £1,264
LUS00406 Sandy Ecru Matt Black £1,264
LUS00408 Sandy Ecru Brushed Brass £1,264
LUS00410 Black and Rift Black Chrome £1,264
LUS00414 Black and Rift Black Matt Black £1,264
LUS00416 Black and Rift Black Brushed Brass £1,264

Code Finish Price
LUS00383 Powder Grey Matt Black £1,264
LUS00385 Powder Grey Brushed Brass £1,264
LUS00387 Sea Green Matt Black £1,264
LUS00389 Sea Green Brushed Brass £1,264
LUS00391 Indigo Matt Black £1,264
LUS00393 Indigo Brushed Brass £1,264
LUS00395 Everest White & Flat White Chrome £1,264
LUS00399 Everest White & Flat White Matt Black £1,264
LUS00401 Everest White & Flat White Brushed Brass £1,264
LUS00403 Sandy Ecru Chrome £1,264
LUS00407 Sandy Ecru Matt Black £1,264
LUS00409 Sandy Ecru Brushed Brass £1,264
LUS00411 Black and Rift Black Chrome £1,264
LUS00415 Black and Rift Black Matt Black £1,264
LUS00417 Black and Rift Black Brushed Brass £1,264

Code Finish Price
LUS00329 Powder Grey Matt Black  £1,480 
LUS00332 Powder Grey Brushed Brass  £1,480 
LUS00335 Sea Green Matt Black  £1,480
LUS00338 Sea Green Brushed Brass  £1,480
LUS00341 Indigo Matt Black  £1,480
LUS00344 Indigo Brushed Brass  £1,480
LUS00347 Everest White & Flat White Chrome  £1,480
LUS00353 Everest White & Flat White Matt Black  £1,480
LUS00356 Everest White & Flat White Brushed Brass  £1,480
LUS00359 Sandy Ecru Chrome  £1,480
LUS00362 Sandy Ecru Matt Black  £1,480
LUS00365 Sandy Ecru Brushed Brass  £1,480
LUS00368 Black and Rift Black Chrome  £1,480
LUS00371 Black and Rift Black Matt Black  £1,480
LUS00374 Black and Rift Black Brushed Brass  £1,480

Code Finish Price
LUS00330 Powder Grey Matt Black  £1,629 
LUS00333 Powder Grey Brushed Brass  £1,629
LUS00336 Sea Green Matt Black  £1,629
LUS00339 Sea Green Brushed Brass  £1,629
LUS00342 Indigo Matt Black  £1,629
LUS00345 Indigo Brushed Brass  £1,629
LUS00348 Everest White & Flat White Chrome  £1,629
LUS00354 Everest White & Flat White Matt Black  £1,629
LUS00357 Everest White & Flat White Brushed Brass  £1,629
LUS00360 Sandy Ecru Chrome  £1,629
LUS00363 Sandy Ecru Matt Black  £1,629
LUS00366 Sandy Ecru Brushed Brass  £1,629
LUS00369 Black and Rift Black Chrome  £1,629
LUS00372 Black and Rift Black Matt Black  £1,629
LUS00375 Black and Rift Black Brushed Brass  £1,629

Code Finish Price

LUS00322 Glacier Grey 
(to be used alongside Powder Grey options)  £744 

LUS00323 Sea Green £744
LUS00324 Indigo £744
LUS00325 Flat White £744
LUS00326 Sandy Ecru £744
LUS00327 Black £744

Code Finish Price
LUS00418 1700mm wide - Side Panel - Flat White  £265
LUS00419 1700mm wide - Side Panel - Sandy Ecru  £265
LUS00420 1700mm wide - Side Panel - Rift Black  £265
LUS00421 1800mm wide - Side Panel - Flat White  £278
LUS00422 1800mm wide - Side Panel - Sandy Ecru  £278
LUS00423 1800mm wide - Side Panel - Rift Black  £278

Code Finish Price
LUS00430 1850mm Side Panel Plinth - Flat White  £108
LUS00431 1850mm Side Panel Plinth - Sandy Ecru  £108
LUS00432 1850mm Side Panel Plinth - Rift Black  £108

Code Finish Price
LUS00433 782mm End Panel Plinth - Flat White  £50
LUS00434 782mm End Panel Plinth - Sandy Ecru  £50
LUS00435 782mm End Panel Plinth - Rift Black  £50

Code Finish Price
LUS00424 682mm wide - Side Panel - Flat White  £123
LUS00425 682mm wide - Side Panel - Sandy Ecru  £123
LUS00426 682mm wide - Side Panel - Rift Black  £123
LUS00427 782mm wide - Side Panel - Flat White  £137
LUS00428 782mm wide - Side Panel - Sandy Ecru  £137
LUS00429 782mm wide - Side Panel - Rift Black  £137

With cistern
•	 Detachable fascia
•	 Dual flush cistern
•	 Chrome push button 
•	 Complete with 18mm colour co-ordinated worktop

Electronic flush upgrade
•	 Battery or mains powered
•	 For use with toilet units
•	 Indicates full or reduced flushes

Code Finish Price
ELECFL Chrome  £397 
ELECFLMB Matt Black  £409 
ELECFLBB Brushed Brass  £444 

Dual flush 
push button

Code Finish Price
DFPBBLK Matt Black  £62 
DFPBBRB Brushed Brass  £85 

Handle Trim and Colourway Options Here’s what your newly updated Lustre collection looks like

Powder Grey gables, 
Powder Grey glass fascia 
Brushed Brass handle insert

Powder Grey gables, 
Powder Grey glass fascia 
Matt Black handle insert

Sea Green gables, 
Sea Green glass fascia 
Brushed Brass handle insert

Sea Green gables, 
Sea Green glass fascia 
Matt Black handle insert

Sandy Ecru gables, 
Sandy Ecru glass fascia 
Brushed Brass handle insert

Sandy Ecru gables, 
Sandy Ecru glass fascia 
Matt Black handle insert

Indigo gables, 
Indigo glass fascia 
Brushed Brass handle insert

Indigo gables, 
Indigo glass fascia 
Matt Black handle insert

Rift Black gables, 
Black glass fascia 
Brushed Brass handle insert

Rift Black gables, 
Black glass fascia 
Matt Black handle insert

Flat White gables, 
Everest White glass fascia 
Brushed Brass handle insert

Flat White gables, 
Everest White glass fascia 
Matt Black handle insert

Powder Grey gables, 
Powder Grey glass fascia 
Chrome effect handle insert

Sea Green gables, 
Sea Green glass fascia 
Chrome effect handle insert

Sandy Ecru gables, 
Sandy Ecru glass fascia 
Chrome effect handle insert

Indigo gables, 
Indigo glass fascia 
Chrome effect handle insert

Rift Black gables, 
Black glass fascia 
Chrome effect handle insert

Flat White gables, 
Everest White glass fascia 
Chrome effect handle insert

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%
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